
Naidin Syamsuddin
by Zelim Zelima

Submission date: 03-Oct-2024 06:18AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2245915620
File name: JURNAL_SINTA_2_-_Arabic.docx (40.74K)
Word count: 5559
Character count: 30518



1

2

2

3

5

10

19

21



5

13



1

1

1

6

6

11

11

25



1

17

22

23



1

15

20



1

1

3

3

3

7

9

16

26



7

7

8

8

9

14



2

3



2

24



2

10

10



6

13

18



1

1

2

2

4

4

6



4

12



3

3



2







13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Naidin Syamsuddin
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Hurriyati Ratih, Tjahjono Benny,
GafarAbdullah Ade, Sulastri, Lisnawati.
"Advances in Business, Management and
Entrepreneurship", CRC Press, 2020
Publication

Ahmad Asse, Fani Fadhila Putri, Titin Fatimah,
Nursyam Nursyam, Didin Faqihuddin.
"Diversity Problems in Students' Educational
Backgrounds and Learning Program Policies
of Arabic Language Education", Tafkir:
Interdisciplinary Journal of Islamic Education,
2023
Publication

Ade Gafar Abdullah, Vina Adriany, Cep Ubad
Abdullah. "Borderless Education as a
Challenge in the 5.0 Society", CRC Press, 2020
Publication

www.afdhalilahi.com
Internet Source

www.scilit.net
Internet Source



6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

jurnal.unipasby.ac.id
Internet Source

Ashadi, Joko Priyana, Basikin, Anita Triastuti,
Nur Hidayanto Pancoro Setyo Putro. "Teacher
Education and Professional Development in
Industry 4.0", CRC Press, 2020
Publication

Submitted to North West University
Student Paper

ejournal.ipdn.ac.id
Internet Source

Lailatul Firdaus Hasanah, Achmad Fawaid.
"Implementation of Audiolingual Method in
Increasing Students' Learning Motivation at
Nurul Mun'im Islamic Elementary School", Al-
Madrasah: Jurnal Pendidikan Madrasah
Ibtidaiyah, 2023
Publication

Eneng Komariyah Maimun, Hikmah Maulani.
"Analysis of Learning Problems Bahasa Arab
Peminatan for Class XII Students of Religious
Programs", Alsuna: Journal of Arabic and
English Language, 2022
Publication

digilib.uinkhas.ac.id
Internet Source



13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

ejournal.uinbukittinggi.ac.id
Internet Source

hi.fisip.unej.ac.id
Internet Source

www.collectionscanada.gc.ca
Internet Source

Azizul Muchtar, Tutuk Ningsih. "The Role Of
The Kalisabuk Village Community In
Developing The Quality Of Islamic Education",
Jurnal Pendidikan dan Konseling ( JPDK), 2022
Publication

ssbfnet.com
Internet Source

L N Pamungkas, T A Kusmayadi, L Fitriana.
"Students thinking process type of non-
routine problems based on mathematical
ability in senior high school", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2019
Publication

journal.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.dim-unpas.web.id
Internet Source

journal.walideminstitute.com
Internet Source



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Farida Mayar. "KARAKTER DISIPLIN ANAK
DALAM PEMBELAJARAN MENGGAMBAR",
INA-Rxiv, 2018
Publication

Herlawan. "IMPROVING MATHEMATICAL
COMMUNICATION ABILITY OF JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL STUDENTS CLASS VII THROUGH
REALISTIC MATHEMATICS EDUCATION", Open
Science Framework, 2021
Publication

Widya Kurniati Mohi, Arifin Tahir.
"COORDINATION OF APPARATUS IN THE
MANAGEMENT OF POPULATION
ADMINISTRATION IN MONANO DISTRICT,
NORTH GORONTALO REGENCY", Public Policy
Journal, 2022
Publication

ejournal.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

opus.lib.uts.edu.au
Internet Source


